

<u>Bid Item No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Estimated Quantity</u>	<u>Unit of Measure</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>
<u>Site Civil</u>					
1	Mobilization (10%)	1	LS	\$ 31,563.00	\$ 31,563.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic (5%)	1	LS	\$ 15,781.50	\$ 15,781.50
3	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
4	Concrete Glass Aggregate, 6" thick	800	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 32,000.00
5	Stabilized Subgrade, 6" thick	800	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,400.00
6	Existing Tree Removal	3	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00
7	Existing Tree Relocation	17	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,500.00
8	Existing Concrete Removal	800	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,000.00
9	Site Restoration	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
<u>Landscape</u>					
10	Royal Poinciana	4	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00
11	Crape Myrtle 'Alba'	12	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,200.00
12	Crape Myrtle 'Tuscarora'	12	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,200.00
13	Pigmy Date Palm	2	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00
14	Wax Myrtle	24	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,000.00
15	Thatch Palm	6	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00
16	Cocoplum	323	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 16,150.00
17	Coontie	126	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,450.00
18	Podocarpus	4	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
19	Dwarf Schefflera	55	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,200.00
20	Floritam St. Augustine Sod	27,000	SF	\$ 0.35	\$ 9,450.00
<u>Irrigation</u>					
21	Rain Bird 1804 Turf Spray	486	EA	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,290.00
22	Rain Bird 1806 Shrub Spray	176		\$ 30.00	\$ 5,280.00
23	Bubbler	81	EA	\$ 10.00	\$ 810.00
24	Rain Bird PEB Valve	18	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,600.00
25	Irrigation Pump, Controller and Rain Sensor	1	EA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
26	Laterals - PVC Class 200	8,500	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 68,000.00
27	Sleeving - PVC Sch 40	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
28	Mainline - PVC Sch 40	4,500	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 45,000.00
				Subtotal	\$ 315,630.00
				Total	\$ 362,974.50